

Peacock Family Services Annual Sponsorship Opportunities

Founded on Bainbridge Island in 2009, Peacock Family Services' vision is that the children of North Kitsap County will reach their full potential, nurtured by families and caregivers who feel supported, informed, and connected. Pursuant to that vision, Peacock's mission is to promote the healthy social and emotional development of children by providing nurturing and enriching care and family support. We embody these directives through multiple program strands - our licensed childcare/ preschool center and school-age Nature Nuts programs, our Partners for Early Learning parent/teacher workshops, and by convening the Alliance of Bainbridge Childcare Directors networking group.

Promotion!

Peacock Family Services holds a series of events and activities throughout the year to raise money for the school and to publicize its programs. We are eager to promote your business to our current families, alumni families, and social media followers. As annual sponsors, you'll receive promotion in the following avenues:

• Website

• E-Newsletter

• Facebook • Instagram

• Parent Communications

Family Party

A new Peacock tradition with an outdoor picnic, treasure hunt, and family games. Summer

Peacocktail Party

Our signature event! The adult-only Peacocktail Party is a lively event for parents and supporters. **Spring**

Year-round

Annual sponsors will be recognized in our parent communications, social media, website, print promotions, and through signage and announcements at every community event during the year.





What annual sponsorship can do for your business :

- Associates you with an organization that values families, inclusiveness, health, and community.
- Increases your visibility through our website, signage, social network, and parent communications.
- Provides client entertainment with tickets to our delightful and insightful events.

Sponsorship levels

Sponsor \$5,000	BOLD BIRDS Sponsor \$2,500	FLEDGLINGS Sponsor \$1,500	NESTLINGS Sponsor	HATCHINGS
 Two tickets to each event. Recognition as a FLIGHT Sponsor 	 Recognition as a BOLD BIRDS Sponsor on all 	 Recognition as a FLEDGLINGS 	\$1000 • Recognition as	Sponsor \$500
at all events Verbal recognition at	vent materialsVerbal recognition at	Sponsor on all event materials • Verbal	a NESTLINGS Sponsor on all event materials	 Verbal recognition as a HATCHINGS
events Frequent recognition on social media,	 events Monthly recognition on social media, 	 recognition at events Quartly recognition on 	 Verbal recognition at events Recognition on 	Sponsor recognition at events • Recognition on
e-invitations, and guest emails Prominent	e-invitation and guest emailsProminent	social media, e-invitation, and guest emails	social media, e-invitation and guest emails	social media, e-invitation and guest emails
recognition on signage at all events	recognition on signage at all events	 Recognition on signage at all events 	 Recognition on signage at all events 	 Recognition on signage at all events



Ready to sponsor Peacock Family Services?

Go to **www.PeacockFamilyServices.org** to make your contribution online or complete the form below and mail it to:



Peacock Family Services 305 Madison Avenue N, Suite C Bainbridge Island, WA 98110

Yes! My business would like to sponsor Peacock Family Services as a:

○ FLIGHT Sponsor: \$5,000

○ BOLD BIRDS Sponsor: \$2,500

○ FLEDGLINGS Sponsor: \$1,500

○ NESTLINGS Sponsor: \$1,000

○ HATCHINGS Sponsor: \$500

Contact name: _____

Business: _____

Email: _____

Phone: _____

Address: _____

City, State, Zip _____

Please email your logo (.png or .jpg) to info@PeacockFamilyServices.org

Thank you! We're excited to start connecting with and promoting your business.

Peacock Family Services is a non-profit, tax exempt organization. Federal Tax ID 26-4675556. Your gift may be tax deductible. Please contact your tax advisor for details.

